
Start/1

Stop #

Stop 2

Stop 3

Stop 4

Stop 5

Stop 6

Stop 7

Stop 8

Stop 9

Stop 10

Detroit - Ice Skating

Stop

Chelsea - Fat Tire Biking

Muskegon - Luge

Houghton Lk. - Ice Fishing

VASA Pathway - XC Skiing

Alpena - Snowmobiling

Newberry - Dog Sledding

Eben Ice Caves - Ice Caves

Mt. Bohemia - Skiing

Ironwood - Ski Flying

57

167

145

66

121

162

80

167

149

-

Time to Next

COLOR IN YOUR ADVENTURE AS YOU GO!


