

COLOR IN YOUR ADVENTURE AS YOU GO?



Stop #	Stop	Time to Next
Start/1	Detroit - Ice Skating	57
Stop 2	Chelsea - Fat Tire Biking	167
Stop 3	Muskegon - Luge	145
Stop 4	Houghton Lk Ice Fishing	66
Stop 5	VASA Pathway - XC Skiing	121
Stop 6	Alpena - Snowmobiling	162
Stop 7	Newberry - Dog Sledding	80
Stop 8	Eben Ice Caves - Ice Caves	167
Stop 9	Mt. Bohemia - Skiing	149
Stop 10	Ironwood - Ski Flying	-

